Do
or
Ha
rdw
are
DOOR
HARDWARE

HARDWARE
Product Kit Components:
How to Order
WSF /01
3 panel 4 panel 5 panel 6 panel
Pivot set  (A)
WSF/02
WSF/04 WSF/05 WSF/04
WSF/08
WSF/09WSF/07
Right/ Left carrier set (E)
WSF/10WSF/11
WSF/10
WSF/10
1 No. 2 Nos. 2 Nos. 3 Nos.Drop bolt (F)
SL-WSFS-555
MRP
WOOD FOLD SYSTEM
2 panel
SL-WSFS-555-2
2 Panel Sliding
Folding set
SL-WSFS-555-3
3 Panel Sliding
Folding set
SL-WSFS-555-4
4 Panel Sliding
Folding set
SL-WSFS-555-5
5 Panel Sliding
Folding set
SL-WSFS-555-6
6 Panel Sliding
Folding set
SL-WSFS-555-8
8 Panel Sliding
Folding set
1 No.
3 Set
WSF/06
Offset hinge set  (B)
WSF/03
Intermediate carrier set (D)
WSF/12
Center hinge set  (C)
A A A A
B
D
B B
D E
B C
D D D D
B B
E
2 Set
1 Set
1 Set
1 Set 1 Set 1 Set
1 Set
1 Set
1 Set 2 Set
1 Set
1 Set 1 Set
1 Set
1 Set
1 Set
1 Set 1 Set
1 Set 1 Set
2 Set
2 Set
2 Set
1 Set
2 set